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PRUEBA Nº: 1 1500 Libres M <ALEVIN> (6)

SERIE Nº 11.1
43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS MONTALBAN 18:29.64 251.4 2000 CNPALMA
43229131 MARC VILLOSLADA NAVARRO 19:52.43 251.5 2000 CALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Espalda F <ALEVIN> (35)

SERIE Nº 22.1
49606424 MARIA TORRES ENSEÑAT 01:35.74 502.1 2001 SALLE
41610604 AINHOA FRANCH BOTELLA 01:33.03 252.2 2001 MAO
41538487 MARTA SIRER MELIS 01:30.57 252.3 2001 FELANITX
41608081 GEORGINA MASANES PONS 01:28.14 252.4 2001 MAO
43222735 MARIA TAPIA HORCAS 01:32.76 502.5 2001 ILLES
41622421 MARIA SERVERA FERRER 01:32.81 252.6 2001 ARTA
41605980 LARA EVA QUINTANA GOMILA 01:33.50 252.7 2001 MAO

SERIE Nº 32.2
41586534 LAURA PONS SANTAMARIA 01:26.85 253.1 2001 CNMURO
46393703 MARIA BONET CORTES 01:25.42 253.2 2001 CALVIA
45699780 NIXXY CUN MALAVE 01:21.55 253.3 2001 CNPALMA
43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 01:19.08 253.4 2001 SALLE
43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES 01:21.51 253.5 2001 CNPALMA
47407514 ANA Mº LOPEZ TORRES 01:24.19 253.6 2001 EIVISSA
49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 01:26.76 253.7 2001 ILLES

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Espalda M <ALEVIN> (11)

SERIE Nº 43.1
43480368 JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ SUREDA 01:27.93 254.1 2000 VOLTOR
43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 01:22.27 254.2 2000 SALLE
07350839 MIKHAIL SHAPOSHNIKOV 01:15.72 254.3 2000 VOLTOR
43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 01:13.21 254.4 2000 LLUCMAJ
41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA 01:14.60 254.5 2000 SALLE
43235371 ANDRES Mª SASTRE GARCIA 01:19.82 254.6 2000 CNPALMA
43231494 JAVIER SANTAMARIA CORTES 01:27.30 254.7 2000 CNPALMA
09238124 IVAYLO G. VELEV 01:28.81 254.8 2000 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Braza F <ALEVIN> (38)

SERIE Nº 54.1
41748231 NURIA LLUFRIU FLORIT 01:44.37 255.2 2001 JAMMA
41607352 MARIA CAMPS PALLICER 01:38.48 255.3 2001 MAO
47258366 TANIA CORBACHO RIBAS 01:35.71 255.4 2001 CNEIVISSA
43467252 ARIANA GUTIERREZ GUILLEN 01:37.24 255.5 2001 SALLE
41605980 LARA EVA QUINTANA GOMILA 01:41.11 255.6 2001 MAO
43213598 LEIRE GORROTXATEGI FERRER 01:44.71 255.7 2001 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Braza F <ALEVIN> (38)

SERIE Nº 64.2
47433843 MARTA SAEZ TUR 01:34.11 256.1 2001 EULALIA
78222803 MARIA ANTONIA MATEU PONS 01:35.80 506.2 2001 INCA
43194363 SOFIA GALLI MEDINA 01:32.54 256.3 2001 CNPALMA
45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 01:33.12 506.4 2001 CALVIA
43227186 ELENA VILLODRES LOPEZ 01:34.18 506.5 2001 INCA
41620776 CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO 01:33.18 256.6 2001 CNMURO
43221341 CAMILA ALCARAZ GARCIA 01:34.09 256.7 2001 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Braza M <ALEVIN> (14)

SERIE Nº 75.1
43462243 JORDI RIERA PEIDRO 01:35.42 257.2 2000 SALLE
41606629 SIMON STOYTCHEV RODERO 01:30.65 257.3 2000 CNPALMA
43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER 01:27.97 507.4 2000 SALLE
43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 01:27.64 257.5 2000 SALLE
41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 01:31.55 257.6 2000 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Mariposa F <ALEVIN> (33)

SERIE Nº 86.1
41663907 GIULIANA CRUZATTI ORELLANA 03:21.52 258.4 2001 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Mariposa M <ALEVIN> (9)

SERIE Nº 97.1
43222608 JON PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN 03:09.73 259.3 2000 ILLES
47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 02:54.96 259.4 2000 EIVISSA
02048074 NICOLAI ALBERS 03:00.85 259.5 2000 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Libres F <ALEVIN> (26)

SERIE Nº 108.1
41610604 AINHOA FRANCH BOTELLA 01:21.00 2510.2 2001 MAO
41622421 MARIA SERVERA FERRER 01:19.45 2510.3 2001 ARTA
43222735 MARIA TAPIA HORCAS 01:18.89 2510.4 2001 ILLES
41608081 GEORGINA MASANES PONS 01:19.30 2510.5 2001 MAO
41607352 MARIA CAMPS PALLICER 01:20.39 2510.6 2001 MAO
49606424 MARIA TORRES ENSEÑAT 01:27.50 2510.7 2001 SALLE FC

SERIE Nº 118.2
43470915 ARIADNA MARTORELL BELTRAN 01:17.72 2511.2 2001 CAMPUSES
43464175 LAURA DE LUCAS COMINO 01:16.73 2511.3 2001 SALLE
45691147 BERTA SEMPERE ORTIZ 01:15.65 2511.4 2001 CAMPUSES
43211462 PAULA FIDALGO ATIENZA 01:16.65 2511.5 2001 SALLE
43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 01:17.64 2511.6 2001 SALLE
43469426 ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO 01:19.46 5011.7 2001 INCA
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PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Libres F <ALEVIN> (26)

SERIE Nº 128.3
41538487 MARTA SIRER MELIS 01:14.72 2512.1 2001 FELANITX
47407514 ANA Mº LOPEZ TORRES 01:13.72 2512.2 2001 EIVISSA
49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 01:11.21 2512.3 2001 ILLES
78221429 MARINA MARTI SOCIAS 01:10.45 2512.4 2001 CNMURO
43459709 ISABEL ROSER DE HOYOS 01:11.08 2512.5 2001 CAMPUSES
41586534 LAURA PONS SANTAMARIA 01:13.10 2512.6 2001 CNMURO
43213598 LEIRE GORROTXATEGI FERRER 01:14.36 2512.7 2001 CNPALMA
46393703 MARIA BONET CORTES 01:15.16 2512.8 2001 CALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 9 100 Libres M <ALEVIN> (2)

SERIE Nº 139.1
43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER 01:09.31 2513.2 2000 SALLE
48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR EL GHAMMAT 01:06.63 2513.3 2000 EULALIA
43477335 YAGO RIVERO V.STRALENDORFF 01:03.29 2513.4 2000 CNPALMA
43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 01:05.34 2513.5 2000 LLUCMAJ
43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 01:08.82 2513.6 2000 SALLE
41747364 GABRIEL FERRON TORRICO 01:13.37 2513.7 2000 JAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 10 200 Estilos F <ALEVIN> (41)

SERIE Nº 1410.1
43221341 CAMILA ALCARAZ GARCIA 03:10.16 2514.1 2001 CNPALMA
47258366 TANIA CORBACHO RIBAS 02:58.71 2514.2 2001 CNEIVISSA
43467685 HELENA Mª CABOT CASTILLO 02:54.38 2514.3 2001 VOLTOR
43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 02:51.76 2514.4 2001 SALLE
43467252 ARIANA GUTIERREZ GUILLEN 02:53.56 2514.5 2001 SALLE
45699780 NIXXY CUN MALAVE 02:57.46 2514.6 2001 CNPALMA
41620776 CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO 03:01.18 2514.7 2001 CNMURO

PRUEBA Nº: 11 200 Estilos M <ALEVIN> (17)

SERIE Nº 1511.1
43474613 ALBERTO SANCHEZ CANO 02:40.89 2515.2 2000 VOLTOR
41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA 02:39.21 2515.3 2000 SALLE
43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 02:26.65 2515.4 2000 LLUCMAJ
43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS MONTALBAN 02:29.41 2515.5 2000 CNPALMA
43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 02:40.66 2515.6 2000 SALLE
41606629 SIMON STOYTCHEV RODERO 02:50.27 2515.7 2000 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 12 400 Libres F <ALEVIN> (28)

SERIE Nº 1612.1
43192925 ALLYSON SIMBAÑA CALERO 05:50.61 2516.1 2001 CNPALMA
43464175 LAURA DE LUCAS COMINO 05:37.30 2516.2 2001 SALLE
47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 05:30.26 2516.3 2001 EULALIA
45609821 ALBA CAPO RAMON 05:14.26 2516.4 2001 SALLE
43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES 05:27.99 2516.5 2001 CNPALMA
43194363 SOFIA GALLI MEDINA 05:31.24 2516.6 2001 CNPALMA
43211462 PAULA FIDALGO ATIENZA 05:39.18 2516.7 2001 SALLE
43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 05:53.23 2516.8 2001 SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 13 4x100 Estilos M <ALEVIN> (20)

SERIE Nº 1713.1
0056 CNPALMA17.3 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA
0877 VOLTOR17.4 S.T.VOLTOR
0848 SALLE17.5 S.T.ALEVINSALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 14 4x100 Estilos F <ALEVIN> (44)

SERIE Nº 1814.1
0768 MAO18.3 S.T.MAO
0056 CNPALMA18.4 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA
0848 SALLE18.5 S.T.ALEVINSALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 15 800 Libres F <ALEVIN> (29)

SERIE Nº 1915.1
43213598 LEIRE GORROTXATEGI FERRER 11:39.78 2519.3 2001 CNPALMA
47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 11:05.95 2519.4 2001 EULALIA
43464175 LAURA DE LUCAS COMINO 11:12.28 2519.5 2001 SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 16 400 Libres M <ALEVIN> (4)

SERIE Nº 2016.1
43222608 JON PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN 05:23.33 2520.3 2000 ILLES
48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR EL GHAMMAT 05:16.30 2520.4 2000 EULALIA
43235371 ANDRES Mª SASTRE GARCIA 05:18.93 2520.5 2000 CNPALMA
09238124 IVAYLO G. VELEV 05:28.63 2520.6 2000 VOLTOR

SERIE Nº 2116.2
41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 05:13.93 2521.2 2000 VOLTOR
41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA 05:01.21 2521.3 2000 SALLE
43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 04:34.42 2521.4 2000 LLUCMAJ
43477335 YAGO RIVERO V.STRALENDORFF 04:59.12 2521.5 2000 CNPALMA
43229131 MARC VILLOSLADA NAVARRO 05:04.36 2521.6 2000 CALVIA
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PRUEBA Nº: 17 200 Braza F <ALEVIN> (39)

SERIE Nº 2217.1
41607352 MARIA CAMPS PALLICER 03:33.37 2522.1 2001 MAO
43221341 CAMILA ALCARAZ GARCIA 03:32.97 2522.2 2001 CNPALMA
47433843 MARTA SAEZ TUR 03:21.40 2522.3 2001 EULALIA
43227186 ELENA VILLODRES LOPEZ 03:19.68 5022.4 2001 INCA
41620776 CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO 03:21.26 2522.5 2001 CNMURO
45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 03:21.95 2522.6 2001 CALVIA
41748231 NURIA LLUFRIU FLORIT 03:33.12 2522.7 2001 JAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 18 200 Braza M <ALEVIN> (15)

SERIE Nº 2318.1
02048074 NICOLAI ALBERS 03:06.99 2523.3 2000 VOLTOR
43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS MONTALBAN 02:55.82 2523.4 2000 CNPALMA
43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER 03:05.60 2523.5 2000 SALLE
43462243 JORDI RIERA PEIDRO 03:20.90 2523.6 2000 SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 19 200 Libres F <ALEVIN> (27)

SERIE Nº 2419.1
43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 02:49.87 2524.1 2001 SALLE
43211462 PAULA FIDALGO ATIENZA 02:48.74 2524.2 2001 SALLE
47433843 MARTA SAEZ TUR 02:47.56 2524.3 2001 EULALIA
47407514 ANA Mº LOPEZ TORRES 02:45.70 2524.4 2001 EIVISSA
43470915 ARIADNA MARTORELL BELTRAN 02:47.09 2524.5 2001 CAMPUSES
43192925 ALLYSON SIMBAÑA CALERO 02:48.39 2524.6 2001 CNPALMA
41608081 GEORGINA MASANES PONS 02:49.28 2524.7 2001 MAO
43222735 MARIA TAPIA HORCAS24.8 2001 S.T.ILLES FC

SERIE Nº 2519.2
41663907 GIULIANA CRUZATTI ORELLANA 02:45.51 5025.1 2001 CNPALMA
78221429 MARINA MARTI SOCIAS 02:42.55 2525.2 2001 CNMURO
43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES 02:31.44 2525.3 2001 CNPALMA
43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 02:28.06 2525.4 2001 SALLE
43459709 ISABEL ROSER DE HOYOS 02:30.40 2525.5 2001 CAMPUSES
43467685 HELENA Mª CABOT CASTILLO 02:34.82 2525.6 2001 VOLTOR
41586534 LAURA PONS SANTAMARIA 02:42.93 2525.7 2001 CNMURO
45691147 BERTA SEMPERE ORTIZ 02:43.24 2525.8 2001 CAMPUSES
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PRUEBA Nº: 20 200 Libres M <ALEVIN> (3)

SERIE Nº 2620.1
43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 02:29.92 2526.2 2000 SALLE
48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR EL GHAMMAT 02:27.12 2526.3 2000 EULALIA
43474613 ALBERTO SANCHEZ CANO 02:24.80 2526.4 2000 VOLTOR
07350839 MIKHAIL SHAPOSHNIKOV 02:25.29 2526.5 2000 VOLTOR
43229131 MARC VILLOSLADA NAVARRO 02:29.86 2526.6 2000 CALVIA
41747364 GABRIEL FERRON TORRICO 02:38.45 2526.7 2000 JAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 21 200 Espalda F <ALEVIN> (36)

SERIE Nº 2721.1
49606424 MARIA TORRES ENSEÑAT 03:31.04 2527.2 2001 SALLE FC
46393703 MARIA BONET CORTES 03:08.87 2527.3 2001 CALVIA
45699780 NIXXY CUN MALAVE 03:00.13 2527.4 2001 CNPALMA
47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 03:07.84 2527.5 2001 EULALIA
41610604 AINHOA FRANCH BOTELLA 03:10.49 2527.6 2001 MAO

PRUEBA Nº: 22 200 Espalda M <ALEVIN> (12)

SERIE Nº 2822.1
43231494 JAVIER SANTAMARIA CORTES 03:03.82 2528.3 2000 CNPALMA
43477335 YAGO RIVERO V.STRALENDORFF 02:46.68 2528.4 2000 CNPALMA
41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 02:55.26 2528.5 2000 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 23 100 Mariposa F <ALEVIN> (32)

SERIE Nº 2923.1
43192925 ALLYSON SIMBAÑA CALERO 01:29.72 2529.1 2001 CNPALMA
78221429 MARINA MARTI SOCIAS 01:28.14 2529.2 2001 CNMURO
47258366 TANIA CORBACHO RIBAS 01:24.64 2529.3 2001 CNEIVISSA
43467685 HELENA Mª CABOT CASTILLO 01:21.76 2529.4 2001 VOLTOR
49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 01:24.23 5029.5 2001 ILLES
43467252 ARIANA GUTIERREZ GUILLEN 01:24.73 2529.6 2001 SALLE
41663907 GIULIANA CRUZATTI ORELLANA 01:29.50 2529.7 2001 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 24 100 Mariposa M <ALEVIN> (8)

SERIE Nº 3024.1
43462243 JORDI RIERA PEIDRO 01:33.68 2530.1 2000 SALLE
43222608 JON PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN 01:23.24 2530.2 2000 ILLES
41606629 SIMON STOYTCHEV RODERO 01:20.80 2530.3 2000 CNPALMA
43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 01:15.53 2530.4 2000 LLUCMAJ
47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 01:17.10 2530.5 2000 EIVISSA
43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 01:22.48 2530.6 2000 SALLE
43235371 ANDRES Mª SASTRE GARCIA 01:23.35 2530.7 2000 CNPALMA
43480368 JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ SUREDA 01:35.55 2530.8 2000 VOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 25 400 Estilos F <ALEVIN> (42)

SERIE Nº 3125.1
45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 06:07.28 2531.3 2001 CALVIA
45609821 ALBA CAPO RAMON 06:02.80 2531.4 2001 SALLE
43194363 SOFIA GALLI MEDINA 06:11.04 5031.5 2001 CNPALMA
43227186 ELENA VILLODRES LOPEZ 06:35.53 2531.6 2001 INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 26 400 Estilos M <ALEVIN> (18)

SERIE Nº 3226.1
43480368 JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ SUREDA 06:29.00 2532.1 2000 VOLTOR
09238124 IVAYLO G. VELEV 06:04.00 2532.2 2000 VOLTOR
07350839 MIKHAIL SHAPOSHNIKOV 05:47.91 2532.3 2000 VOLTOR
43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 05:09.01 2532.4 2000 LLUCMAJ
43474613 ALBERTO SANCHEZ CANO 05:41.95 2532.5 2000 VOLTOR
02048074 NICOLAI ALBERS 05:48.80 2532.6 2000 VOLTOR
47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 06:04.62 2532.7 2000 EIVISSA
43231494 JAVIER SANTAMARIA CORTES 06:36.76 2532.8 2000 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 27 4x100 Libres M <ALEVIN> (22)

SERIE Nº 3327.1
0877 VOLTOR33.3 S.T.VOLTOR
0056 CNPALMA33.4 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA
0848 SALLE33.5 S.T.ALEVINSALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 28 4x100 Libres F <ALEVIN> (46)

SERIE Nº 3428.1
0056 CNPALMA34.3 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA
0848 SALLE34.4 S.T.ALEVINSALLE
0768 MAO34.5 S.T.MAO
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